
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 July 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRY CATCH UP Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/2P. Sims 551507 8/33082C 1P 1P 8C 5CD02/09/2020

 2 REMEMBER THIS Dropping in grade WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2V. Sultana 548200 13/33166C 5C 1C 3C 3CB15/07/2020

 3 STREET OF DREAMS Dropping in grade WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547930 12/42604P 4C 1P 2P 6PD04/04/2020

 4 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/1J. Smart 550146 10/22925C 3P 3P 3C 1CB05/10/2020

 5 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Lill 543628 16/12278P 5P 1C 3P 5PD02/03/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/1K. Keys 543526 11/13321C 1P 1P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG AMY Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R1, C 5/1M. Keys 555082 8/12571C 2P 2P 1P 7PB25/01/2021

 8 MICKY LEAP Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/1P. Roach 553062 7/12031C 2C 7P 7C 4CD02/01/2021

 9 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R9, C 5/1T. Roche 559186 4/12682C 3P 6C 1C 3CD05/05/2021

 10 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/2V. Sultana 551522 10/02682C 4C 2C 2C 3PD09/10/2020

 11 MRS. CHOP Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R6, C 5/2M. Hughes 549659 6/02242C 2C 5C 8C 1PB04/07/2020

 12 ASKEY Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R1, C 5/2L. Davis 553234 9/02132C 3P 6C 5P 1PD31/12/2020

 13 TIGER ROSE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2S. Sing 546227 2/01227C 2P 7P 5P 4CB14/05/2020

 14 HURRICANE'S FURY Dropping in grade WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 10/22514C 1P 6P 3P 1PD05/09/2020

 15 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Smith 555852 12/12963P 3C 2C 5P 2PD16/01/2021

 16 ANJO TORNADO Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Grief 550793 9/02721P 1P 1P 2P 3YD23/10/2020

 17 SEATON KEY Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/2J. King 555899 8/02671P (FEL)P 1P 1P 2PD22/02/2021

 18 CRACKERJACK BULL Weighted points score WGL, 16/06/2023, R7 5/1S. Sultana 559328 10/12607P 1P 7C 5C 1CD17/02/2021

 19 CRACKERJACK BOOM Weighted points score BEN, 09/06/2023, R5 5/1S. Sultana 559323 8/12563P 5C 1P (FEL)C 3PD17/02/2021

 20 FARMOR ORDER Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Chaker 550835 4/12513P 1C 2P 1P 4PD04/11/2020

 21 CANYA SMURFETTE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Lill 557712 7/12154P 8P 2P 5P 1CB23/02/2021

 22 AQUARIAN Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R6, C 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/02106C 4C 2C 3C 3PB20/04/2020

 23 RUBY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/2P. Mattress 550025 11/02088C 6C 1P 1P 1YB19/09/2020

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 June 2023 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 July 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 24 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 5/02021P 8P 3C 4P 3CD10/01/2021

 25 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Carl 542915 10/12004C 1P 8C 4C 1PB14/02/2020

 26 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 5/1P. Roach 550726 6/21814C 7C 7C 5P 1CB12/10/2020

 27 CARTER O'BRIEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Hughes 558631 4/01744P 4P 4P 2P 1PD28/04/2021

 28 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/2F. Anderson 542717 5/01716C 2C 5P 4P 2PD04/02/2020

 29 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Dawson 545350 9/01705P 5Y 4Y 1P 3CD15/03/2020

 30 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01384P 4C 4P 6C 2PD27/05/2020

 31 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Lill 555115 5/01386P 4P 2P 5C 4PD10/02/2021

 32 BLUE MOJITO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Hughes 556182 2/01377C 3P 3P 7C 4PB06/03/2021

 33 FLYING BUTCHER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Chaker 560433 2/01175P 6P 5P 5P 2PD04/04/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/1K. Keys 543526 11/13321C 1P 1P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG AMY Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R1, C 5/1M. Keys 555082 8/12571C 2P 2P 1P 7PB25/01/2021

 3 MICKY LEAP Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/1P. Roach 553062 7/12031C 2C 7P 7C 4CD02/01/2021

 4 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R9, C 5/1T. Roche 559186 4/12682C 3P 6C 1C 3CD05/05/2021

 5 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/2V. Sultana 551522 10/02682C 4C 2C 2C 3PD09/10/2020

 6 MRS. CHOP Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R6, C 5/2M. Hughes 549659 6/02242C 2C 5C 8C 1PB04/07/2020

 7 TIGER ROSE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2S. Sing 546227 2/01227C 2P 7P 5P 4CB14/05/2020

 8 HURRICANE'S FURY Dropping in grade WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 10/22514C 1P 6P 3P 1PD05/09/2020

 9 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Smith 555852 12/12963P 3C 2C 5P 2PD16/01/2021

 10 ANJO TORNADO Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Grief 550793 9/02721P 1P 1P 2P 3YD23/10/2020

 11 SEATON KEY Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/2J. King 555899 8/02671P (FEL)P 1P 1P 2PD22/02/2021

 12 CRACKERJACK BULL Weighted points score WGL, 16/06/2023, R7 5/1S. Sultana 559328 10/12607P 1P 7C 5C 1CD17/02/2021

 13 CRACKERJACK BOOM Weighted points score BEN, 09/06/2023, R5 5/1S. Sultana 559323 8/12563P 5C 1P (FEL)C 3PD17/02/2021

 14 FARMOR ORDER Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Chaker 550835 4/12513P 1C 2P 1P 4PD04/11/2020

 15 CANYA SMURFETTE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Lill 557712 7/12154P 8P 2P 5P 1CB23/02/2021

 16 AQUARIAN Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R6, C 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/02106C 4C 2C 3C 3PB20/04/2020

 17 RUBY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/2P. Mattress 550025 11/02088C 6C 1P 1P 1YB19/09/2020

 18 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 5/02021P 8P 3C 4P 3CD10/01/2021

 19 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R9, C 5/1C. Carl 542915 10/12004C 1P 8C 4C 1PB14/02/2020

 20 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 5/1P. Roach 550726 6/21814C 7C 7C 5P 1CB12/10/2020

 21 CARTER O'BRIEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Hughes 558631 4/01744P 4P 4P 2P 1PD28/04/2021

 22 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/2F. Anderson 542717 5/01716C 2C 5P 4P 2PD04/02/2020

 23 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Dawson 545350 9/01705P 5Y 4Y 1P 3CD15/03/2020

 24 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01384P 4C 4P 6C 2PD27/05/2020

 25 BLUE MOJITO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Hughes 556182 2/01377C 3P 3P 7C 4PB06/03/2021
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 26 FLYING BUTCHER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Chaker 560433 2/01175P 6P 5P 5P 2PD04/04/2021
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 1 SCREAMING JET Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 2/1/2A. Lord 555044 9/44601C 1P 1P 1C 1CD16/02/2021

 2 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/1N. Holloway 543676 21/83131P 8P 2C 2P 5CB17/03/2020

 3 EMBRACE Last start winner WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 3/1/2C. Chappelow 549079 9/72861C 3P 3P 4P 8PB02/09/2020

 4 TRY CATCH UP Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/2P. Sims 551507 8/33082C 1P 1P 8C 5CD02/09/2020

 5 REMEMBER THIS Dropping in grade WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2V. Sultana 548200 13/33166C 5C 1C 3C 3CB15/07/2020

 6 STREET OF DREAMS Dropping in grade WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547930 12/42604P 4C 1P 2P 6PD04/04/2020

 7 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/1J. Smart 550146 10/22925C 3P 3P 3C 1CB05/10/2020

 8 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Lill 543628 16/12278P 5P 1C 3P 5PD02/03/2020
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 1 MEATBALL MOLLY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Sharp 564336 4/31972C 6C 4P 3C 6CB13/08/2021

 2 ELSESSER Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 558961 6/03121P 1P 1P 1P 1PB05/05/2021

 3 NANGAR LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Barnes 561757 4/02881P 1P 1P 2P 1PB26/07/2021

 4 NANGAR LUNA Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Mcfadyen 559520 2/02682C 1P 2P 2P 2PB23/05/2021

 5 ZIPPING FOXY Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Finn 561807 2/12661C 3P 2P 2P 2PB28/06/2021

 6 SUBLIME ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Smith 558503 2/02541P 3C 3P 2P 2PB27/04/2021

 7 MISS MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Smith 561638 3/02471P 3P 1P 2C 4PB14/07/2021

 8 THRILL Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Davies 558468 8/12466C 1C 4C 1P 2PB30/04/2021

 9 KIMIKO Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Sharp 568181 3/12241C 4C 4C 1P 4CB03/11/2021

 10 SONIA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Green 558946 3/02163C 2C 3P 4P 7PB19/05/2021

 11 SILVER SESSION Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Davies 558471 2/02047C 2C 4C 1P 1PB30/04/2021

 12 FRISKY FELON Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 557782 7/02011P 6P 5P 3P 1PB15/04/2021

 13 SISTER ART Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Rowe 562001 1/01653P 6P 5P 3P 2PB05/08/2021

 14 BELLA UNA Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Smith 565055 3/01561P 8P 1P 5P 8PB27/10/2021

 15 TRICKY ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Smith 558508 2/01476P 7P 1P 1PB27/04/2021

 16 ZIPPING ROUSEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Finn 561805 2/01418C 5P 4P 1P 4CB28/06/2021

 17 EXPRESS PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Teofilo 558392 1/01387P 3P 2P 6P 4PB04/04/2021

 18 BLUE MOJITO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hughes 556182 2/01377C 3P 3P 7C 4PB06/03/2021

 19 ZIPPING KIT KAT Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hardman 563409 1/01234P 1P 2P 4PB23/08/2021
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 1 STARLINE EXPRESS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2R. Gardoll 556374 9/43401P 2P 2P 1P 8CD14/03/2021

 2 ZIPPING REMUS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Finn 561802 6/23441C 1P 7C 1C 1PD28/06/2021

 3 ROYAL NANGAR Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Smith 561636 7/22892P 2P 2P 5C 4PD14/07/2021

 4 HARA'S COOKIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Daley 558130 4/22723P 8C 1C 1C 1PD19/04/2021

 5 AL'S ENTITY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Sultana 560749 3/22356P 8C 2C 1C 2CD11/04/2021

 6 ONE HOT BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Lord 560523 5/12713C 1P 1C 6P 1PD28/06/2021

 7 KIARNI BLACK ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Roche 559186 4/12682C 3P 6C 1C 3CD05/05/2021

 8 TARAWI TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Proctor 563189 7/02582C 1P 3C 5P 1PD13/09/2021

 9 AUSSIE POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Cortis 561218 3/12523P 1C 1P 3P 3YD29/05/2021

 10 NANGAR LARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Barnes 561634 4/02261P 1P 6C 4C 3PD14/07/2021

 11 CALYPSO ROGUE Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Norman 558481 3/02181P 3P 4Y 3P 1PD04/05/2021

 12 TAW COMMANDER Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Rowe 562002 4/02042P 1P 1P 6P 4PD05/08/2021

 13 HAS ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Hazlett 560316 3/02023P 6C 1P 1P 6CD14/06/2021

 14 OUTLAW MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Hardman 561635 2/11978C 1C 4P 2P 1PD14/07/2021

 15 BE IN TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Davidson 560905 2/11854P 4P 4P 1C 3PD01/07/2021

 16 CARTER O'BRIEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hughes 558631 4/01744P 4P 4P 2P 1PD28/04/2021

 17 WATCH THE FRANKY Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Gardoll 560922 3/11713P 4P 1P 6C 7PD08/07/2021

 18 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Flaherty 556574 6/01658C 4P 1P 1P 7PD16/03/2021

 19 CODE BLUE TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Bell 558412 2/01623P 1P 4P 5P 4PD27/04/2021

 20 MY BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Lord 559123 1/01582P 6C 1P (FEL)PD01/03/2021

 21 AWESOME PILOT Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Rowe 562003 1/01502P 4P 3P 5P 4PD05/08/2021

 22 FLYING BUTCHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Chaker 560433 2/01175P 6P 5P 5P 2PD04/04/2021

 23 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Burton 557276 1/01085P 2P 8P 4P 7PD16/03/2021
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 1 ASTON BARAK Last start Masters winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R4, M M2/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 31/53031M 3M 1P 1P 8CD14/06/2019

 2 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R4, M M2/1/1G. Borg 526160 21/31995M 1M 3M 2M 5MD16/10/2018

 3 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score NOW, 19/06/2023, R10, P M2/2/2M. Burton 535094 11/21694P 3P 7C 1P 4PD07/06/2019

 4 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51385M 2M 3M 6M 4MD08/01/2019

 5 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Campton 534219 13/11364M 5M 4M 3M 4MD10/05/2019

 6 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R4, M M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01208M 6C 7M 3M 3MB22/12/2018
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 1 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 1/1A. Lord 547952 22/103242C 4C 7C 5C 1CD12/07/2020
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 1 RITZA PIPER Last start winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 10/33541C 3C 4C 4C 1PB01/11/2020

 2 PUNTER'S BANDIT Last start placegetter WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 3/1/2A. Lord 550514 16/33603C 1C 7C 2C 7CB04/10/2020
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 1 BOOM LATERAL Last start placegetter BGC, 15/06/2023, R1, 1 5/1G. Miller 542996 5/12272C 2C 6P 8C 4CD17/02/2020
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